

54 MACT 422/19
RATAN SINGH Vs. RAJESH SINGH

07/08/2024

Present: Ms. Tanya Singh, Ld. Proxy Counsel for petitioner.
None for R1 & R2.
Sh. Avdesh Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for R3/Insuer.

Adjournment sought for RE.

Be put up for arguments on 16.10.2024.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
07/08/2024