

47 MACT 422/19
RATAN SINGH Vs. RAJESH SINGH

20/01/2025

Present: Sh. Shrichand Chawadi, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
None for respondents.

It is submitted by Ld. Counsel for petitioner that legible copy of DL of R1 is not available to the petitioner and could not be obtained either.

Be put up for RE on **23.04.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
20/01/2025